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
up & 2 down with 2 baths, fireplace 
and fenced yard! Quick access to 
public transportation. Don’t miss 
this opportunity! $234,000. Call for 
your private viewing today!

61 Roberts Crescent

FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 
CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

IMMACULATE
3 bdrm duplex with 
fully finished double 

garage. A must see at this 
price! $255,500

PENHOLD!
Beautiful executive home backs 

onto large park. 1620 sq. ft., 
vaulted ceilings, open plan, super 
location, super price.  $365,000

FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 
CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747

IMMACULATE!
3 bed, 2 bath duplex. Dbl, 
fully finished garage. Drive 
a little, save a lot. $255,500

WONDERFUL 
LOCATION

Fully developed 2 storey, 5 
beds, 4 baths!  $425,000

JUST LISTED!
Adult (45+) fully dev. 

bungalow, 3 beds, 3 baths. 
Double garage! Excellent 

complex!  $359,900

ACREAGE!
On pavement, 5 mins to 
Red Deer! 1655 sq. ft. 

fully dev. home. Triple car 
garage.  $695,000

BOWER BUNGALOW!
Double garage! Central 

air, fireplace, fully 
developed!  $319,900

OPEN HOUSE SAT 2-4 PM
20 HERON COURT, PENHOLD DON’T MISS OUT! 

Gorgeous home - fully dev., 
4 year young bi-level, large 

pie lot, 26x24 finished 
garage!  $314,500

ADULT 1245 SQ. FT. 
FULLY DEV. DUPLEX!

Dbl att. garage, 3 beds, 3 baths, gas 
FP, vaulted ceilings, excellent complex. 

Immediate possession!  $349,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 PM
20 HERON COURT, PENHOLD

HANDYMAN SPECIAL!
Cozy West Park bungalow 

with small workshop. 
75x125 treed lot. $210,000

48 ARTHUR CLOSE
Fully developed and nicely up-
dated home with attached ga-
rage. Close to all amenities! 
NO CONDO FEES! Call Alex!

88 TIMBERSTONE WAY 
JUST LISTED! 

Fabulous 2 storey backing 
onto park. This one has 4 
bdrms up plus bonus room!

23 STEWART STREET
Location is fabulous for this 
fully finished Sunnybrook 
home just steps to the local 
school and parks. Home 
comes with detached double 
garage!

206 - 28470 HWY 592
Fabulous updated acreage 
just minutes to Red Deer on 
pavement! 4 bdrms, 4 baths 
with double attached garage 
situated on 1.6 acres. 

Call Alex to view!

5816 65 STREET #14
Awesome one bedroom main 
floor condo with patio in front 
and back. Call Alex!

$599,000 $304,000 - REDUCED!

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

4812 56 AVE, INNISFAIL
Over 2100 sq ft fully de-
veloped up & down with 4 
bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. 
Huge Double Detached Ga-
rage. Call Alex!

120 HENDERSON CRES 
PENHOLD!

Awesome 3 bdrm fully fin. & 
updated townhome. Yard is 
fully fenced with 2 car parking 
pad. Upgraded flooring & stain-
less appliances! Call Alex

23 STEWART STREET
Location is fabulous for this 
fully finished Sunnybrook 
home just steps to the local 
school and parks. Home 
comes with detached double 
garage!

206 - 28470 HWY 592
Fabulous updated acreage 
just minutes to Red Deer on 
pavement! 4 bdrms, 4 baths 
with double attached garage 
situated on 1.6 acres. 

Call Alex to view!

14 - 5816 65 STREET
JUST LISTED!

Main floor for easy access! 
Here is a cute little one bed-
room main floor unit, ready to 
move in. Call Alex to view!

OPEN HOUSE: SUN, 2-4 PMOPEN HOUSE: SAT, 2-4 PM

JUST $624,900! REDUCED! $239,000 JUST $319,900! JUST $324,500!

OPEN HOUSE: SAT 2-4 PM

$289,888!
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DEBORAH 
HANSEN

TEXT OR CALL
403-358-9999

HANSEN REAL 
ESTATE TEAM 

(since 1986)
“EMPTY NESTORS; WE ARE HOPING TO SELL BEFORE THE FLOCK 

TRIES TO MOVE BACK IN!
Custom built, original owner, sparkling & meticulously maintained, developer 

put in everything - the cheque book was open when this was built, fully 
developed, walk out bungalow, 3 bedrooms,  2 baths, main floor laundry, 

fireplace, in floor hot water heating, additional parking.

427 Jenkins Drive

HANSEN 
REAL ESTATE TEAM

SINCE 1986

OPEN HOUSE: Saturday, 11:39 AM - 2:39 PM

WINNING BRAND - 
WINNING PERFORMANCE
Solicitation not intended

YOUR HOME SOLD 
GUARANTEED IN 
47 DAYS OR WE 
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